“Help Line”
Sacramento State Telephone Numbers and E-Mail Addresses
(Direct Lines-For Counselor/Educator/Faculty Use Only!)

Department Phone (916) 278- E-mail
Athletic Eligibility
Mark McGushin 5297

mcgushin@.csus.edu
Academic Advising Center

Jazzie Murphy, Director 7636 jasmine.murphy@csus.edu

Dena Lemus, ADT Coordinator 7777 dena.lemus@csus.edu

Admissions & Outreach

Brian Henley, Director 7766 brian.henley@csus.edu
Charles Cole, Senior Assoc. Director 7799 colec@csus.edu
Admission Counselors

Carlos Rubio 7795 crubio@csus.edu
Carlos Fernandez 2337 carlos.fernandez@csus.edu
Josiah Greer 2339 greer@csus.edu
Greg Hernandez 2290 greg.hernandez@csus.edu
Amy Saldana ' 2480 amysaldana@csus.edu
Sharon Sahagun 7847 sharoncrystalsa@csus.edu
Admission Processing

Mateoc Avila 7752 mavila@csus.edu
Articulation

Veronica Rasul 7792 rasulv@csus.edu
Associate Degree for Transfers

Tara Sheehan 7774 tara@csus.edu
Campus Tours

Maggie Hansen 4147 mavyi2.hansen ¢ csus.edu
Education Opportunity Program

Jose Mejia 5880 jmejia@csus.edu
Transfer Credit Evaluations ;
Jessica Wallace 2528 jessica.wallace@csus.edu
Financial Aid

Joy Fisher 7857 joy.fisher@csus.edu
Adabel Franco 4940 francoa@csus.edu
Kimberly Hayford 6294 kimberly.hayford@csus.edu
LaTisha SanPedro-Lintag 2752 Latisha.sanpedro@csus.edu

International Admissions

Stephanie Ingvaldson 6686 ingvaldson@csus.edu
Residency

Manuel Lopez 2529 lopezman@csus.edu
Transfer Center

Charles Cole 7799 colec@csus.edu

Veterans Center

Mario Garza 2197 mrg85@csus.edu

CC 20918




